
LODI CYCLE BOWL

5-14-2016

RACE RESULTS

CLASS FINISH  FIRST NAME  LAST NAME  CITY STATE BRAND

100 Modified Sportsman - A 1 KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA HON

100 Modified Sportsman - A 2 JUSTIN ANSELMI   HON

100 Modified Sportsman - A 3 CHRISTOPHER KRUSEMANN PINE GROVE CA HON

100 Modified Sportsman - B 1 ROBBIE NICHOLS STOCKTON CA HON

100 Modified Sportsman - C 1 JENNIFER JENSEN ELK GROVE CA HON

100cc Youth Modified - C 1 MICHAEL MEIDINGER VALLEY SPRINGS CA KAW

100cc Youth Stock - A 1 DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA OTH

250cc - A 1 CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA HON

250cc - A 2 HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA YAM

250cc - A 3 JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA HON

250cc - A 4 TYLER RAGGIO LOCKFORD CA HON

250cc - C 1 JARED JENSEN ELK GROVE CA HON

250cc - C 2 EVAN SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA YAM

250cc - C 3 DUSTIN SHUMATE HAYWARD CA YAM

250cc - C 4 HANA POWELL STOCKTON CA YAM

250cc - C 5 ROBBIE NICHOLS STOCKTON CA HON

250cc Heads up 1 HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA YAM

250cc Heads up 2 JARED JENSEN ELK GROVE CA HON

250cc Heads up 3 JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA HON

250cc Heads up 4 CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA HON

250cc Heads up 5 EVAN SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA YAM

250cc Heads up 6 TYLER RAGGIO LOCKFORD CA HON

250cc Heads up 7 DUSTIN SHUMATE HAYWARD CA YAM

250cc Heads up 8 HANA POWELL STOCKTON CA YAM

30+ Vet A 1 JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA KAW

30+ Vet A 2 AREN CLARK PACIFICA CA HON

30+ Vet A 3 KYLE MONTAGNE WINTERS CA HON

30+ Vet A 4 PAUL BARKER GALT CA YAM

30+ Vet A 5 ROBERT MCCARTY LOCKFORD CA HON

30+ Vet A 6 TONY MEIRING. TRACY CA HON

30+ Vet AM B & C 1 BRIAN COBB STOCKTON CA SUZ

30+ Vet AM B & C 2 ROBERT SHUMATE HAYWARD CA HON

30+ Vet AM B & C 3 JACK ROBERTS SAN JOSE CA HON

30+ Vet AM B & C 4 MARK HUNTER MARTINEZ CA HON

30+ Vet AM B & C 5 RENEE GARDNER CAMPBELL CA YAM

30+ Vet AM B & C 6 KOSTA ACHIN CUPERTINO CA KTM

30+ Vet AM B & C 7 JOHN LASTER RANCHO MURIETA CA HON
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30+ Vet B 1 ROBERT BACOSA JR. VALLEJO CA HON

30+ Vet C 1 RENEE GARDNER CAMPBELL CA YAM

40+ Senior A 1 THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA YAM

40+ Senior A 2 GARY DURBIN OAKLEY CA YAM

40+ Senior A 3 PAUL BARKER GALT CA YAM

40+ Senior A 4 DAVID CRIVELLO STOCKTON CA HON

40+ Senior B 1 PAUL TINOCO SAN JOSE CA YAM

40+ Senior C 1 ROBERT SHUMATE HAYWARD CA HON

40+ Senior C 2 RICK FRISK   YAM

40+ Senior C 3 CHRISTOPHER ROSS   KAW

40+ Senior C 4 Ralph Ribesa santa rosa ca HON

50+ Super Senior A 1 JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA KAW

50+ Super Senior A 2 DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA HON

50+ Super Senior A 3 AREN CLARK PACIFICA CA HON

50+ Super Senior A 4 MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA HON

50+ Super Senior A 5 HAROLD RAGGIO JR VALLEY SPRINGS CA KAW

50+ Super Senior A 6 GENE FITZSIMMONS GALT CA HON

50+ Super Senior A 7 VICTOR MCBEE POLLOCK PINES CA KTM

50+ Super Senior A 8 DAVID CRIVELLO STOCKTON CA HON

50+ Super Senior A 9 THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA KTM

50+ Super Senior B 1 JACK ROBERTS SAN JOSE CA HON

50+ Super Senior B 2 RICK KERRIGAN Ukiah Ca YAM

50+ Super Senior B 3 PAUL TINOCO SAN JOSE CA YAM

50+ Super Senior B 4 Tony Souza Sr. Stockton ca YAM

50+ Super Senior C 2 RICK FRISK   YAM

50+ Super Senior C 3 MARK HUNTER MARTINEZ CA HON

50+ Super Senior C 4 CHRISTOPHER ROSS   KAW

50+ Super Senior C 5 STEVE FISCHER MODESTO CA HON

50+ Super Senior C 6 ERIC KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA YAM

60+ Master A 1 AREN CLARK PACIFICA CA HON

60+ Master A 2 HAROLD RAGGIO JR VALLEY SPRINGS CA KTM

60+ Master A 3 RON LONG GRANITE BAY CA YAM

60+ Master A 4 THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA KTM

60+ Master A 5 GARY CORDEIRO SAN JOSE CA HON

60+ Master A 6 VICTOR MCBEE POLLOCK PINES CA ROT

60+ Master A 7 DENNIS CAMERON PETALUMA CA ROT

60+ Master A 8 CHRIS SAGE STOCKTON CA YAM

60+ Master A 9 RON KILBY PETALUMA CA HON
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60+ Master A 10 RALPH LEE. LODI CA YAM

60+ Master B 1 KOSTA ACHIN CUPERTINO CA KTM

60+ Master C 1 JOHN LASTER RANCHO MURIETA CA OTH

65cc - B Age 7-11 1 KENNETH HOLLAND JR STOCKTON CA HON

65cc - C Age 7-11 1 ANDREW GRISWOLD STOCKTON CA YAM

65cc - C Age 7-11 2 AUSTIN CASTANEDA SONORA CA KTM

85cc - A Age 7-15 1 KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA HON

85cc - A Age 7-15 2 DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA KAW

85cc - A Age 7-15 3 BOBBY STELLFOX III SACRAMENTO CA YAM

85cc - A Age 7-15 4 CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA HON

85cc - B Age 7-15 1 CHARLIE NICHOLS STOCKTON CA HON

85cc - B Age 7-15 2 DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA KAW

85cc - B Age 7-15 3 KENNETH HOLLAND JR STOCKTON CA HON

85cc - B Age 7-15 6 ZAYNE KANNAL VALLLEY SPRINGS CA SUZ

85cc - C Age 7-15 4 ELI SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA HON

85cc - C Age 7-15 5 DYLAN POWELL STOCKTON CA HON

85cc/150R Heads Up 1 CHARLIE NICHOLS STOCKTON CA HON

85cc/150R Heads Up 2 DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA KAW

85cc/150R Heads Up 3 DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA KAW

85cc/150R Heads Up 4 BOBBY STELLFOX III SACRAMENTO CA YAM

85cc/150R Heads Up 5 CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA HON

85cc/150R Heads Up 6 KENNETH HOLLAND JR STOCKTON CA KAW

85cc/150R Heads Up 7 ZAYNE KANNAL VALLLEY SPRINGS CA SUZ

85cc/150R Heads Up 8 ELI SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA HON

85cc/150R Heads Up 9 DYLAN POWELL STOCKTON CA HON

85cc/150R Heads Up 10 KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA HON

CLASS #2 Pee Wee Sr Age 7-8 1 AUSTIN CASTANEDA SONORA CA KTM

CLASS #3 Pee Wee Age 4-8 2-Stroke 1 Lars Coleman Stockton ca YAM

CLASS #3 Pee Wee Age 4-8 2-Stroke 2 ISAIAH. BORJAS MANTECA CA YAM

CLASS #3 Pee Wee Age 4-8 2-Stroke 3 RILEY TANNER GALT CA YAM

CLASS #4 Pee Wee Age 4-8 Shifter Class 1 CAYDEN VANHOUTEN   YAM

CLASS #4 Pee Wee Age 4-8 Shifter Class 2 KAYDEN YARROW FAIRFIELD  HON

CLASS #4 Pee Wee Age 4-8 Shifter Class 3 RILEY TANNER GALT CA YAM

Go-Kart Clone 1 SCOTT PIERSON   OTH

Go-Kart Clone 2 RICHARD TORZILLI   OTH

Go-Kart Clone 3 Chris Crum Oliverhurst ca OTH

Go-Kart Clone 4 STEVE PASSETTI   OTH
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Go-Kart Clone 5 RYAN FERNANDES   OTH

Go-Kart Clone 6 NATE FUCHS PETALUMA CA OTH

Go-Kart Clone 7 Troy Stevens Antioch ca OTH

Go-Kart Clone 8 Derek Stiles Oliverhurst ca OTH

Go-Kart Clone 9 MATT FONTAINE   OTH

Go-Kart Clone 10 DERRICK WALLACE MERCED CA OTH

Go-Kart Clone 11 TONY PASSETTI   OTH

Go-Kart UAS 1 RON BOLLES   OTH

Go-Kart UAS 2 LONNIE TEKAAT   OTH

Go-Kart UAS 3 RYAN FERNANDES   OTH

Go-Kart UAS 4 Ryan Diatte Gilroy Ca OTH

Go-Kart UAS 5 PAUL CANDY II   OTH

Go-Kart UAS 6 BRAD BERG   OTH

Go-Kart UAS 7 RONNIE COX   OTH

Go-Kart UAS 8 Bill Didion manteca ca OTH

Go-Kart UAS 9 SCOTT SMITH   OTH

Late Model Vintage 250cc 4-Stk Heads Up 1 WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA OTH

Late Model Vintage 250cc 4-Stk Heads Up 2 MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA OTH

Late Model Vintage 250cc 4-Stk Heads Up 3 JOSH KLOTOVICH MOSS BEACH CA YAM

Late Model Vintage 250cc 4-Stk Heads Up 4 PATRICK BRILL JR. MILLBRAE CA YAM

Late Model Vintage 250cc 4-Stk Heads Up 5 RICHARD KROLL   OTH

Late Model Vintage 250cc 4-Stk Heads Up 6 KEN KUTAKA SAN JOSE CA OTH

MINI AM Age 7-11 99cc Max 1 OLIVIA YARROW FAIRFIELD CA HON

Open A Semi Pro 1 MICHAEL INDERBITZIN HOLLISTER CA OTH

Open A Semi Pro 2 DAMON COCA WINDSOR CA HON

Open A Semi Pro 3 BEAU THOMPSON WINDSOR CA HON

Open A Semi Pro 4 MICHAEL RODRIGUES LINDEN CA HON

Open A Semi Pro 5 COLE CROWLEY FREMONT CA HON

Open A Semi Pro 6 DAVID JORGENSEN STOCKTON CA SUZ

Open A Semi Pro 7 CASEY YARROW FAIRFIELD CA YAM

Open A Semi Pro 8 TONY MEIRING. TRACY CA HON

Open A Semi Pro 9 SHAWN RAGGIO LOCKFORD CA HON

Open A Semi Pro 10 HUNTER GRAHAM SAN MARTIN CA HON

Open A Semi Pro 11 BLAKE THOMPSON WINDSOR CA HON

Open A Semi Pro 12 CHAD VALKER RENO NV HON

Open A Semi Pro 13 STEWART BARBER STOCKTON CA HON

Open A Semi Pro 13 MICHAEL DUKES TRACY CA YAM

Open A Semi Pro JESSE SANCHEZ MERCED CA HON

Open AM B & C 1 DOMINIC MONACO MODESTO CA HON
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Open AM B & C 2 JON GAUT STOCKTON CA KTM

Open AM B & C 3 KYLE RAGGIO LOCKFORD CA HON

Open AM B & C 4 ANTHONY TORRES SAN JOSE CA HON

Open B/C 1 NOLAN HUNTER SACRAMENTO CA HON

Open B/C 2 BRIAN COBB STOCKTON CA SUZ

Open B/C 3 KYLE RAGGIO LOCKFORD CA HON

Open B/C 4 JON GAUT STOCKTON CA KTM

Open B/C 5 GARRET DELOACH SHERRDAN CA YAM

Open B/C 6 KEVIN FLAHAVAN SAN CARLOS CA KTM

Open B/C 7 ANTHONY TORRES SAN JOSE CA HON

Open B/C 8 AUSTIN HAMILTON   YAM

Open B/C 9 ALEXANDRA FABBIANI SAN FRANCISCO CA HON

Vintage 50+ B 1 RICK KERRIGAN Ukiah Ca YAM

Vintage 50+ B 2 Mark Jensen Elk Grove Ca HON

Vintage A 1 ROBERT MCDONNELL LIVERMORE CA YAM

Vintage A 2 GARY DURBIN OAKLEY CA YAM

Vintage A 3 WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA TRI

Vintage A 4 DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA YAM

Vintage A 5 MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA HON

Vintage A 6 RON KILBY PETALUMA CA YAM

Vintage B 1 KEN KUTAKA SAN JOSE CA YAM

Vintage C 1 PATRICK BRILL   YAM

Vintage Twins - Heads Up 1 JOSH KLOTOVICH MOSS BEACH CA YAM

Women - Air Cooled 300cc Max 1 KIMI VALENTINE NORTH HIGHLANDS CA HON
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